Day Date = Warmup = Start Home = Away = |Division Y
Tue July 2 4:00PM 5:00PM Hastings HTP Leewood LGC 5
Tue July 2 4:00PM 5:00PM Winged Foot WFGC Bayberry BAY 5/6
Wed July 3 4:.00PM 5:00PM Ardsley Country ACC Siwanoy SIW 5
Mon July 8 4:00PM 5:00PM Leewood LGC Winged Foot WFGC 5
Wed July 10 4:00PM 5:00PM Ardsley Country ACC Hastings HTP 5
Wed July 10 4:00PM 5:00PM Siwanoy SIW Winged Foot WEFGC 5
Tue July 16 4:.00PM 5:00PM Leewood LGC Ardsley Country ACC 5
Tue July 16 4:00PM 5:00PM Siwanoy SIW Hastings HTP 5
Mon July 22 4:00PM 5:00PM Ardsley Country ACC Bonnie Briar BBCC 5/6
Tue July 23 4:00PM 5:00PM Siwanoy SIW Lakenridge LAKE 5/6
Wed July 24 4:00PM 5:00PM Hastings HTP Sleepy Hollow SHCC 5/6
Wed July 24 4:00PM 5:00PM Leewood LGC Manursing MIC 5/6
Thu July 25 4:00PM 5:00PM Winged Foot WFGC | Ardsley Country ACC 5
Mon July 29 4:00PM 5:00PM Hastings HTP Winged Foot WFGC 5
Wed July 31 4:00PM 5:00PM Leewood LGC Siwanoy SIW 5




